
FINAL ROUND RANKING

Ranking Team Final 
Time

GOLD Matandy – “Stars and Studs” 01:04.898
SILVER City of Hamilton 01:05.465

BRONZE Strategically Digital & Great Miami Crew 01:05.665
4 Bastech & Friends of Rica 01:06.232
5 Meiner Misfits 01:08.535
6 Rasor Marketing Communication & GMRC 01:09.536
7 Confucius Institute, Miami University – “DragonHawks” 01:13.139
8 BNI 01:13.206
9 Friends of Kristina & Jen – “Don’t Sink Our Paddleship!” 01:14.574

10 UBS 02:00.000
Kayak vs. Rowing vs. SUP

Ranking Team Final 
1 Rowing 00:47.781
2 SUP 01:13.106
3 Kayak 01:33.993

2017 Hamilton Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Fastest 
Time

1 Matandy – “Stars and Studs” 01:06.266 01:05.065 01:05.065

2 Bastech & Friends of Rica 01:08.968 01:05.865 01:05.865

3 Strategically Digital & Great Miami Crew 01:09.936 01:06.099 01:06.099

4 City of Hamilton 01:09.202 01:07.867 01:07.867
5 Meiner Misfits 01:10.904 01:08.134 01:08.134
6 Rasor Marketing Communication & GMRC 01:12.305 01:10.303 01:10.303

7 BNI 01:11.738 01:12.972 01:11.738
8 Confucius Institute, Miami University – “DragonHawks” 01:11.905 01:11.971 01:11.905
9 Friends of Kristina & Jen – “Don’t Sink Our Paddleship!” 01:19.579 01:12.172 01:12.172

10 UBS 02:00.000 02:00.000 02:00.000

2017 Hamilton Dragon Boat Festival
Round 2 Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Race #1
1 Matandy – “Stars and Studs” 01:06.266

2 Bastech & Friends of Rica 01:08.968

3 City of Hamilton 01:09.202
4 Strategically Digital & Great Miami Crew 01:09.936
5 Meiner Misfits 01:10.904
6 BNI 01:11.738
7 Confucius Institute, Miami University – “DragonHawks” 01:11.905
8 Rasor Marketing Communication & GMRC 01:12.305
9 Friends of Kristina & Jen – “Don’t Sink Our Paddleship!” 01:19.579
10 UBS 02:00.000
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